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Descriptif	détaillé
Transmission	démultipliée	:
3	x	moins	d'	efforts	qu'une	pince	à	levier	classique.
Pour	rivets	toutes	matières	de	2,4	à	5	mm.

4	nez	fournis	:
D.2,4mm	
D.3,0/3,2mm
D.4,0mm
D.4,8/5,0mm

Corps	:	fonte	d'	aluminium
Poignées	mobiles	:	acier
Grip	poignée	:	ABS
Mors	:	acier

Garantie	1	an.
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